Features
ORDER INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: HBH2-180W-Y-40K-WH-FR
Enter configuration:
** Special Order
06.29.2019 Luminosoled.com 1
Housing
Die-cast aluminum housing
delivers great heat dissipation.
Wet rated.
Mounting
Available for both hook, and surface
mount.
Motion sensor
Optional motion sensor
allows for security, and energy
savings.
Emergency Back-up battery
Provides the necessary brightness, incase
of power failer.
Ambient temp. (50ºF to 104ºF)
HBH2 Series LED High Bay
Date
Series
HBH2
Wattage
67W
40K = 4000K Blank = NoneCL = Clear
WH = White
Blank = None
Y = 120-277V
97W
140W
180W
50K = 5000K EB = Emergency
Battery back-up
FR = Frosted
BZ = Bronze
BK = Black
MS = Motion
SensorHV = 347-480V
[140W & 180W]
Battery
Back-upFinish
Motion
SensorVoltage CCT MountLens
Blank = None
TR = Trunnion
Project
Type
Model
67W / 97W
140W / 180W
• Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications.
• Voltage is 120-277V&347-480V.
• Lumen output from 9,350-24,500lm with efficacy up to 141lm/W.
• Increase energy saving with bi-level Motion sensor.
• Replacing 250W MH and 400W MH.
• Operating temperature is -40ºF to 131ºF
• UL and DLC
• Hook mount, and surface mount** available.
• 67W, 97W (120-277V)
• 140W & 180W (120-277V / 347-480V)
Dimensions and values shown are nominal. LuminosoLED continually works to improve
products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or
appearance of products.
PERFORMANCE DATA
HBH2 Series
ELECTRICAL DATA
06.29.2019 Luminosoled.com 2
WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS
4000K 5000K
EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACYCRI
67W 120-277VAC 70 9,350 140lm/W 9,300 140lm/W
97W 120-277VAC 70 13,600 140lm/W 13,700 141lm/W
17501
67 120 0.56
97 120 0.81
67 208 0.32
97 208 0.47
140W
180W
2500
4540
3500
3700
1
2
2
67 240 0.28
97
140
180
97
140
180
140
180
240
240
240
347
120
120
347
347
0.40
0.58
0.75
0.28
1.17
1.50
0.40
0.52
67 277 0.24
97
140
180
97
140
180
140
180
277
277
277
480
208
208
480
480
0.35
0.51
0.65
0.20
0.67
0.87
0.29
0.38
120-277VAC/347-480VAC
120-277VAC/347-480VAC
70
70
18,900
23,500
135lm/W
131lm/W
19,100
24,500
136lm/W
136lm/W
Number
of Drivers
Driver Current Nominal Power Input Voltage Current
(mA) (W) (V) (Amps)
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
DIMENSIONS
HBH2 Series Dimensions / Photometric
06.29.2019 Luminosoled.com 3
Net weight:
67W: 5.710lbs
97W: 5.952lbs
140W: 9.220lbs
180W: 9.480lbs
 1
80
m
m
(7
.0
8i
n)
11
3.
5m
m
(4
.4
5i
n)
21.14mm(0.83in)
20
0.
9m
m
(7
.9
in
)
10
1m
m
(3
.9
7i
n) 80
m
m
(3
.1
4i
n)
140W&180W67W&97W